## **PACE Mentoring Program**

□\$1,000 □\$500 □\$250 □\$200 □\$100 □\$50 □\$25 □\$\_\_\_\_



Enclosed please find my check for \$

For all gifts please complete the following:

**PACE Mentoring Program** 

All gifts, large or small, will expand the scope and reach of the PACE Mentoring Program

Send your check, payable to: National Girls & Women of Color Council, Inc. P.O. Box 4321 Jersey City, NJ 07304

PACE Mentoring is a program of the National Girls and Women of Color Council, Inc. a 501(c)(3), non-profit organization. Your donation is tax-deductible as allowed by the law.

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ (as you would like it published) Check if anonymous Address: Town: State: Zip: E-Mail: Phone

## Advancing and empowering teens and young women of color.